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Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21 @7 Lal

Govt.College Kullu

Email *

amanbodhkullu@gmail.com

Rollno/UID *

20GEO208

Year *

@ 1st year

2nd year

3rd year

Gender *

Female

@® Male



Stream *

BSC Non Medical
BSC Medical
@ Arts
Commerce
BCA
BBA
BVOC

MA

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 85to 100% 3 -70to 84% 2 - 55t0 69% 1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily = 1— Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent 3 -Verygood 2-Good 1-Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0-
Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-
Never

4 v
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly 3 — Often 2 — Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never

4 v

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly 3 — Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0- Strongly
disagree

4 v
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-1
don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0-
Never

4 v
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.
4 - Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 — Slightly 0- Unable to



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-

Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and

continuousquality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participativelearning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 - Some what 1 - Very little 0-

Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 - Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly

disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employabilityskills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 - Some what 1 — Very little 0 — Not

at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
whileteaching

4 - Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49%

Below 29%

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
whileteaching

4 - Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49%

Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 - Neutral 1 — Disagree 0-
Strongly disagree



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experiencein your institution.

[ ] Library

Internet
Video Lectures

Digital Classrooms
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

Conducted by IQAC Govt.College Kullu

Email *

amitnegi98141@gmail.com

Rollno/UID *

2200520029

Year *

1st year

@ 2nd year

3rd year

Gender *

Female

@ Male



Stream *

BSC Non Medical
@ BSC Medical

Arts

Commerce

BCA

BBA

BVOC

MA

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 85to 100% 3 -70to 84% 2 - 55t0 69% 1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily = 1— Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent 3 -Verygood 2-Good 1-Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 - Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0-
Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-
Never

3 v
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly 3 — Often 2 — Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0- Never

2 A 4

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 - Significantly 3 — Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0- Strongly
disagree

2 v
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-1
don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0-
Never

2 v
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.
4 - Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 — Slightly 0- Unable to



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 - Every time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-
Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuousquality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 - Some what 1 - Very little 0-
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 - Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly
disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employabilityskills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 - Some what 1 — Very little 0 — Not
at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.

whileteaching
4 - Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0-
Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 -Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 - Neutral 1 — Disagree 0-
Strongly disagree
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Conducted hy IQAC Govt.College Kullu for Session 2022-23

Email *

uvashi6133@gmail.com

Rollno/UID *

2200520381

Year *

1st year

2nd year

® 3rdyear

Gender *

@ Female

Male



Major *

Computer Science v

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510100% 3 - 170 to 84% 2 - 55 t0 69% 1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1- Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 — Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily  1- Generally ineffective  0- Very poor
communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent 3-Verygood 2-Good 1-Fair 0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 — Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree



10. Teachers inform you ahout your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes

4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - | don’t have
a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *
4 — Fully 3 - Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never

*



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuousquality  *
improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative  *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent 3 - Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employabilityskills *
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. whileteaching *
4 - Above 90% 3-10-89% 2 -50 - 69% 1-30 - 49% 0-
Below 29%



20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly
disagree
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Teachers Feedback GC Kullu Session 2022-23

Conducted by IQAC GC Kullu for session 2022-23. All questions are on a scale of 0 to 4. 0 being the lowest and
4 being the highest.

Name *

Jaiprakash Sharma

When did you join teaching profession in college *

If you joined on contract, Kindly use that date.
MM DD  YYYY

12 / 10 / 2009

PAN *

BENPS2964B

Aadhar *

992901189191

Mobile no *

9816003178



Subject *

Physics

The curriculum and syllabus content are appropriate for placement/higher education. *

The course outcomes are well defined and clear. *



I am able to complete the entire syllabus well in time with the desired outcome. *

O O OO

Teaching aids in the college are sufficient. *

@ 4
(3

O O O

Courses have good balance between theory and application. *

O O OO



The college is able to attract meritorious students. *

Administration is accessible *

@ 4
(3

O O O

Infrastructure is optimally utilised by the students and faculty. *

O O OO



Classrooms are adequate *

Any suggestions

All well
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JHfHHTIH JA&UT 2022-23

Govt College Kullu. 3T I&f0T & 30 UGS J U | BRUH P 4 IR &, 4 T 3BT 3R 0 Jad
R

The respondent's email (ramnathutkarsh@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

I HTATH *

Utkarsh Bodh

AHIYHTID BT ATH *

Dr Ram Nath

3T = DI A HeTH ygarg 2 *

Tst year

2nd year

@® 3rd year



T P favg *

O Science
@ Arts

O Commerce

() self Financed (BCA BBA BVOC)

() PG

ISl GRT <t S aTcll UgTs &l g 2 *







Hicol H B SR Y 30 fhamdqu g 2




BEI D1 oo gaensii IR Sarer & A1 91fey 2 *

O uiaer g
@® e

@R PEEINEEIRES]

O W@

() <iewgde

() faftme SrfIpTiREl & e $fR 37 Sgua S
() oHl & PR [THN R &
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JHfHHTIH JA&UT 2022-23

Govt College Kullu. 3T I&f0T & 30 UGS J U | BRUH P 4 IR &, 4 T 3BT 3R 0 Jad
R

The respondent's email (vanshuprinci35@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

I HTATH *

Vanshita cahdha

AHIYHTID BT ATH *

Rajeev chadha

3T = DI A HeTH ygarg 2 *

Tst year

2nd year

@® 3rd year



O Commerce

() self Financed (BCA BBA BVOC)

() PG

ISl GRT <t S aTcll UgTs &l g 2 *







Hicol H B SR Y 30 fhamdqu g 2




BEI D1 oo gaensii IR Sarer & A1 91fey 2 *

O uiaer g
O e gaw

@R PEEINEEIRES]

O W@

@ dewHde

() faftme SrfIpTiREl & e $fR 37 Sgua S
() oHl & PR [THN R &

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Teachers Feedback GC Kullu Session 2022-23

Conducted by IQAC GC Kullu for session 2022-23. All questions are on a scale of 0 to 4. 0 being the
lowest and 4 being the highest.

Name *

Dr. Manish Sood

When did you join teaching profession in college *

If you joined on contract, Kindly use that date.
MM DD  YYYY

10 / 28 / 2015

PAN *

DLJPS6528E

Aadhar *

962713323544

Mobile no *

9418516281



Subject *

Commerce

The curriculum and syllabus content are appropriate for placement/higher education. *

The course outcomes are well defined and clear. *



| am able to complete the entire syllabus well in time with the desired outcome. *

Teaching aids in the college are sufficient. *

Courses have good halance between theory and application. *



The college is able to attract meritorious students. *

Administration is accessible *

Infrastructure is optimally utilised by the students and faculty. *



Classrooms are adequate *

Any suggestions

Always looks at the positive side to manage things with available resources
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JHfHHTIH JA&UT 2022-23

Govt College Kullu. 3T I&f0T & 30 UGS J U | BRUH P 4 IR &, 4 T 3BT 3R 0 Jad
R

The respondent's email (20zoo124namrtasharma@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this
form.

g BTN *

Namrta sharma

AHIYHTTD BT ATH *

Jai krishan

3TUhT g1 S Al Hen F ugdrg 2 *

O 1st year

() 2ndyear

@ 3rd year



O Commerce

() self Financed (BCA BBA BVOC)

() PG

ISl GRT <t S aTcll UgTs &l g 2 *







Hicol H B SR Y 30 fhamdqu g 2




BEI D1 oo gaensii IR Sarer & A1 91fey 2 *

O uiaer g
O e gaw

@R PEEINEEIRES]

O W@

@ dewHde

() faftme SrfIpTiREl & e $fR 37 Sgua S
() oHl & PR [THN R &

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Teachers Feedback GC Kullu Session 2022-23

Conducted by IQAC GC Kullu for session 2022-23. All questions are on a scale of 0 to 4. 0 being the
lowest and 4 being the highest.

Name *

TARUN THAKUR

When did you join teaching profession in college *

If you joined on contract, Kindly use that date.
MM DD  YYYY

01 / 30 / 2023

PAN *

BARPTO0376A

Aadhar *

990350935074

Mobile no *

8219918370



Subject *

Tour and Travels

The curriculum and syllabus content are appropriate for placement/higher education. *

The course outcomes are well defined and clear. *



| am able to complete the entire syllabus well in time with the desired outcome. *

@ 4

3

Teaching aids in the college are sufficient. *

Courses have good halance between theory and application. *



The college is able to attract meritorious students. *

Administration is accessible *

Infrastructure is optimally utilised by the students and faculty. *



Classrooms are adequate *

O ® O OO0

Any suggestions

Requirement of more classrooms with smart class facilities.
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JHfHHTIH JA&UT 2022-23

Govt College Kullu. 3T I&f0T & 30 UGS J U | BRUH P 4 IR &, 4 T 3BT 3R 0 Jad
R

The respondent's email (aakritishashni08711@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

I HTATH *

Aakriti

AHIYHTID BT ATH *

Rakesh

3T = DI A HeTH ygarg 2 *

Tst year

2nd year

@® 3rd year



T P favg *

O Science
@ Arts

O Commerce

() self Financed (BCA BBA BVOC)

() PG

ISl GRT <t S aTcll UgTs &l g 2 *







Hicol H B SR Y 30 fhamdqu g 2




BEI D1 oo gaensii IR Sarer & A1 91fey 2 *

O uiaer g
O e gaw

@R PEEINEEIRES]

O W@

() <iewgde

() faftme SrfIpTiREl & e $fR 37 Sgua S
@ BE P BRI [THN R &=
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Conducted hy IQAC Govt.College Kullu for Session 2022-23

Email *

nikitasharma2niku@gmail.com

Rollno/UID *

2200520212

Year *

1st year

2nd year

@ 3rd year

Gender *

@ Female

Male



Major *

Loology v

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510100% 3 - 170 to 84% 2 - 55 t0 69% 1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1- Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 — Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily  1- Generally ineffective  0- Very poor
communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent 3-Verygood 2-Good 1-Fair 0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 — Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree



10. Teachers inform you ahout your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes

4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - | don’t have
a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *
4 — Fully 3 - Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never

*



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuousquality  *
improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative  *
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent 3 - Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 — Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employabilityskills *
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 — Some what 1 - Very little 0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. whileteaching *
4 - Above 90% 3-10-89% 2 -50 - 69% 1-30 - 49% 0-
Below 29%



20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4 —Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly
disagree
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Teachers Feedback GC Kullu Session 2022-23

Conducted by IQAC GC Kullu for session 2022-23. All questions are on a scale of 0 to 4. 0 being the
lowest and 4 being the highest.

Name *

Monika

When did you join teaching profession in college *

If you joined on contract, Kindly use that date.
MM DD  YYYY

10 / 15 / 2009

PAN *

BTVPM5479E

Aadhar *

468194371221

Mobile no *

9816761949



Subject *

Zoology

The curriculum and syllabus content are appropriate for placement/higher education. *

The course outcomes are well defined and clear. *



| am able to complete the entire syllabus well in time with the desired outcome. *

Teaching aids in the college are sufficient. *

@ 4

3

Courses have good halance between theory and application. *



The college is able to attract meritorious students. *

Administration is accessible *

Infrastructure is optimally utilised by the students and faculty. *



Classrooms are adequate *

Any suggestions

1.Proper use and maintenance of teaching aids by students and faculty as well.
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The respondent's email (anshikarakha72@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

I HTATH *

Anshika

AHIYHTID BT ATH *

Khub ram

3T = DI A HeTH ygarg 2 *

Tst year

2nd year

@® 3rd year



T P favg *

O Science
@ Arts

O Commerce

() self Financed (BCA BBA BVOC)

() PG

ISl GRT <t S aTcll UgTs &l g 2 *







Hicol H B SR Y 30 fhamdqu g 2




BEI D1 oo gaensii IR Sarer & A1 91fey 2 *

O uiaer g
O e gaw

@R PEEINEEIRES]

O W@

@ dewHde

() faftme SrfIpTiREl & e $fR 37 Sgua S
() oHl & PR [THN R &

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

		2024-05-06T14:51:01+0530
	Roshan Lal




